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Roll No.
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0istt.l0enlre/School Code

siEfiq/qftIr(
Reqular / Private

cftqn r-d,i
Exam, Tvoe

ftss-qti
SubiechGroup

wllTfrlfl||ifi
Certificate No,

o5{t{991 21tO201411021 REGULAR FULI EXAM B-SCIENCE 21401717
gqfrLd fuqt qm I fr-ffrs is to certify that)

cft{.{* qiqdut3vrt (according to the Board's record)- AMAN

ffiiffi ,T$Iaushter 
or Mrs )- suNrrA

i q'lqfrlqrd zotg { qrdfff Wzdfsqrc cfrm f+gT-mql$q (has passed Intermediate Examination hetd in February/Ir4arch 20't9

from School/Centre)- K B V M 1 C MANGOOPURA MORADABAD
t ffi (with division)- rrnsr { s-ff o1t r

.rftmqT gm g*oi fuf + glwl4' t{eT{d * lvart<s obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :-

fr{q s{ftffidqsi*'
Max. Marks

100

100

100

1oo

100

100

trFlq?ErRslqrm qlrr
Total

Trqioi*T(psnq{rffi
Grand Total & ResultObtained Marks

GENERAL HINDI

ENGLISH

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHEMATICS

SPORTS & PHY EDU

1t075

1/06i

ila47 P/029

1/030 P/030

1/055

Tla47 Pt048

075 D

067

076 D

060

055

095

333/500

PASSED

Note :- Marks of Moral, Yoga, Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result.
For result verification visit website : wv\ /v.upmsp.edu.in or upmspresults.up.nic.in

'D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject,
'HONOURS' indicates candidate "passed with honour"
Note : For lmportant lnstructions see overleaf

firfu pate;- 2TTHApRtL,2o1g
TEI{ (Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh

J#
(Neena Srivastava)
qfo+ (Secretary)


